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Notice of Webinar Trainings 
 
The below training dates are online webinar trainings that will cover the Homeownership Departments 
Next Home, Next Home with MCC combo, MCC, Affordable Home, My Home and My Home with MCC 
combo programs.  These trainings will introduce and/or review the new guidelines, processes and 
procedures.   
 
It is important that at least one of each of the following individuals attends a webinar training from your 
lending office. Those individuals are:  

 Operations Manager 

 Underwriter 

 Loan processor  

 Closer   
 
These trainings can serve as refresher trainings for a lender or initial trainings for new participating 
lenders.  For new lenders, it is required that the above individuals attend one webinar training prior to 
reserving loans. 
 

Thursday March 10, 2016 10:00 am – 12:00 pm EST 
Thursday March 17, 2016 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm EST 
Thursday April 21, 2016 10:00 am – 12:00 pm EST 
Thursday May 19, 2016 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm EST 
Thursday June 23, 2016 10:00 am – 12:00 pm EST 
Thursday July 21, 2016 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm EST 
Thursday August 18, 2016 10:00 am – 12:00 pm EST 
Thursday September 22, 2016 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm EST 
Thursday October 20, 2016 10:00 am – 12:00 pm EST 
Thursday November 17, 2016 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm EST 
Thursday December 15, 2016 10:00 am – 12:00 pm EST 

 

To register for a specific date, please click on the following link and select which date above fits your 
need; 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/7293349071710930179 

Beginning in April 2016, in a better effort to serve our partners, the Homeownership Staff will provide 
on-site trainings over our new underwriting processes upon request.  Please contact Lee McClendon 
(lmcclendon@ihcda.in.gov) for more information and further assistance. 
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